MODEL: COP-IRDA
IrDA COMMUNICATION ADAPTOR
(PC Configurator use)
Functions & Features
• Communication adaptor used to configure M-System’s
products equipped with an IrDA port (e.g. model 71VR1,
SC100) from a PC
• USB connection to the PC
MODEL: COP–IRDA[1]
ORDERING INFORMATION
• Code number: COP-IRDA[1]
Specify a code from below for [1].
(e.g. COP-IRDA/C144)
[1] OPTIONS
Holder (must be specified)
/CL: Adaptor with L Type holder
/C96: Adaptor with holder for 96 mm height
/C144: Adaptor with holder for 144 mm height
/C: Adaptor only
/NL: L Type holder only
/N96: Holder (for 96 mm height) only
/N144: Holder (for 144 mm height) only
OPTIONS AVAILABLE MODELS
/C96
/N96
71VR
/C144
/N144
SC100
SC200
SC110
SC210
RELATED PRODUCTS
• Driver software
Software downloadable at M-System’s web site.
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Connection: USB Type A connector
Housing material: Resin (black)
COMMUNICATION
Standard: USB, IrDA
IrDA communication distance: Max. 20 cm
CONNECTED DEVICE
USB: PC/AT compatible
OS (Windows 7 (32-bit, 64-bit), Windows Vista (32-bit),
Windows XP)
IrDA: M-System’s related IrDA products.
INSTALLATION
Supply voltage: 4.75 – 5.25 V DC, approx. 100mA
(supplied through USB port)
Operating temperature: -5 to +60°C (23 to 140°F)
Operating humidity: 30 to 90 %RH (non-condensing)
Weight:
/CL: 110g (3.9 oz)
/C96: 100g (3.5 oz)
/C144: 160g (5.6 oz)
/C: 60g (2.1 oz)
/NL: 50g (1.8 oz)
/N96: 40g (1.4 oz)
/N144: 100g (3.5 oz)
幸託有限公司 h t t p : / / w w w . x i n t o p . c o m
T E L︰ ( 0 2 ) 2 5 9 8 - 1 1 9 9
F A X︰ ( 0 2 ) 2 5 9 6 - 2 3 3 1
E-mail︰ info@xintop.com
vickie
幸託聯絡資訊
MODEL: COP-IRDA
DIMENSIONS unit: mm (inch)
35
 (
1.
38
)
approx. 1000 (39.37)50 (1.97)20 (0.79)
WINDOW
■ COMMUNICATION ADAPTOR
■ HOLDER
20
 (
0.
79
)
52 (2.05) 120 (4.72)
MAGNET
• L Type
HOOK AND LOOP FASTENER
• For 96mm (3.78)
11
0
(4
.3
3)
45 (1.77) 105 (4.13)
HOOK AND LOOP FASTENER
幸託有限公司 h t t p : / / w w w . x i n t o p . c o m
T E L︰ ( 0 2 ) 2 5 9 8 - 1 1 9 9
F A X︰ ( 0 2 ) 2 5 9 6 - 2 3 3 1
E-mail︰ info@xintop.com
vickie
幸託聯絡資訊
MODEL: COP-IRDA
• For 144mm height
15
5
(6
.1
0)
73 (2.87)
125 (4.92)
KNURLED KNOB
HOOK AND LOOP FASTENER
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
幸託有限公司 h t t p : / / w w w . x i n t o p . c o m
T E L︰ ( 0 2 ) 2 5 9 8 - 1 1 9 9
F A X︰ ( 0 2 ) 2 5 9 6 - 2 3 3 1
E-mail︰ info@xintop.com
vickie
幸託聯絡資訊